Appendix — data on DSV A/S’ share buyback transactions in the period between
23 August 2018 to 29 August 2018

This document discloses the transactional data relating to the pending share buyback programme

for the period 23 August 2018 to 29 August 2018 as announced in Company Announcement No. 705 of
1 August 2018 in accordance with Regulations No. 596/2014 of the European Parliament and Council
and the Delegated Regulation no. 2016/1052 of the EU Commission.

Number of shares Average Amount DKK
bought back transaction price

23 August 2018 25.000 590,44 14.761.000
24 August 2018 23.000 591,83 13.612.090
27 August 2018 24.000 599,10 14.378.400
28 August 2018 24.000 596,71 14.321.040
29 August 2018 20.000 595,37 11.907.400
Accumalated 116.000
Volumen Price Venue Time CET
92 588 XCSE 20180823 9:00:07.264000
16 588 XCSE 20180823 9:00:07.289000
92 588 XCSE 20180823 9:00:07.289000
54 588 XCSE 20180823 9:00:15.758000
60 587,2 XCSE 20180823 9:02:23.769000
39 587,2 XCSE 20180823 9:02:23.789000
94 587 XCSE 20180823 9:03:44.582000
101 586,8 XCSE 20180823 9:04:10.974000
55 586,8 XCSE 20180823 9:04:10.996000
80 587 XCSE 20180823 9:06:12.304000
94 587 XCSE 20180823 9:07:21.186000
98 587,4 XCSE 20180823 9:08:30.718000
96 587,6 XCSE 20180823 9:10:08.709000
76 587,6 XCSE 20180823 9:10:08.728000
41 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:15:31.48800C
162 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:15:31.489000
57 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:15:31.489000
155 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:15:31.489000
90 588,4 XCSE 20180823 9:17:48.046000
184 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:19:00.803000
94 588 XCSE 20180823 9:19:48.292000
92 587,8 XCSE 20180823 9:21:47.358000
94 588 XCSE 20180823 9:25:27.314000
90 588 XCSE 20180823 9:25:27.314000
90 588,2 XCSE 20180823 9:27:24.964000
13 588,2 XCSE 20180823 9:27:24.984000
98 588,2 XCSE 20180823 9:28:47.005000
92 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:30:45.081000
100 588,6 XCSE 20180823 9:30:45.081000
77 588.,4 XCSE 20180823 9:34:14.806000
15 588.,4 XCSE 20180823 9:34:14.806000

90 588 XCSE 20180823 9:35:40.270000
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20180823 9:35:40.300000

20180823 9:36:40.757000

20180823 9:51:07.542000

20180823 9:51:07.542000

20180823 9:51:07.542000

20180823 9:51:07.543000

20180823 9:51:07.543000

20180823 9:51:07.563000

20180823 9:51:07.564000

20180823 9:51:07.570000

20180823 9:59:36.527000

20180823 9:59:36.527000

20180823 9:59:55.069000

20180823 9:59:55.069000

20180823 10:00:47.439000
20180823 10:00:47.459000
20180823 10:03:16.515000
20180823 10:09:17.234000
20180823 10:09:17.234000
20180823 10:09:17.234000
20180823 10:09:17.234000
20180823 10:10:50.835000
20180823 10:10:50.835000
20180823 10:15:12.896000
20180823 10:15:12.896000
20180823 10:15:12.896000
20180823 10:15:12.896000
20180823 10:31:58.815000
20180823 10:31:58.815000
20180823 10:39:18.729000
20180823 10:39:18.729000
20180823 10:39:18.729000
20180823 10:39:18.729000
20180823 10:41:10.942000
20180823 10:45:13.541000
20180823 10:51:46.789000
20180823 10:51:46.789000
20180823 10:55:41.945000
20180823 10:55:41.956000
20180823 10:55:41.956000
20180823 11:00:07.962000
20180823 11:00:07.962000
20180823 11:02:30.786000
20180823 11:10:12.302000
20180823 11:10:12.302000
20180823 11:12:49.383000
20180823 11:15:50.245000
20180823 11:17:10.692000
20180823 11:20:04.385000
20180823 11:22:49.833000
20180823 11:27:38.678000
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20180823 11:31:18.696000
20180823 11:31:18.696000
20180823 11:31:18.696000
20180823 11:36:50.416000
20180823 11:41:15.617000
20180823 11:43:37.597000
20180823 11:43:37.597000
20180823 11:45:16.637000
20180823 11:59:52.665000
20180823 11:59:52.665000
20180823 11:59:52.665000
20180823 11:59:52.676000
20180823 12:07:10.178000
20180823 12:32:06.999000
20180823 12:32:06.999000
20180823 12:32:07.030000
20180823 12:32:07.030000
20180823 12:32:07.030000
20180823 12:32:07.030000
20180823 12:32:07.032000
20180823 12:43:03.485000
20180823 12:43:03.485000
20180823 12:43:03.485000
20180823 12:58:46.015000
20180823 12:58:46.015000
20180823 13:10:00.630000
20180823 13:10:00.630000
20180823 13:10:00.630000
20180823 13:12:28.507000
20180823 13:24:18.401000
20180823 13:31:53.226000
20180823 13:36:21.999000
20180823 13:36:21.999000
20180823 13:50:00.178000
20180823 13:54:03.924000
20180823 13:54:03.924000
20180823 13:54:05.211000
20180823 14:01:42.222000
20180823 14:02:22.778000
20180823 14:02:22.778000
20180823 14:02:22.779000
20180823 14:02:22.786000
20180823 14:02:22.786000
20180823 14:18:31.455000
20180823 14:18:31.455000
20180823 14:36:28.280000
20180823 14:36:28.280000
20180823 14:36:28.280000
20180823 14:36:28.280000
20180823 14:36:28.280000
20180823 14:43:29.232000
20180823 14:43:29.233000
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20180823 14:43:29.233000
20180823 14:43:29.233000
20180823 14:43:29.233000
20180823 14:43:29.253000
20180823 14:46:17.370000
20180823 14:46:17.370000
20180823 14:55:24.313000
20180823 14:55:24.313000
20180823 14:55:24.313000
20180823 14:55:24.313000
20180823 14:55:24.313000
20180823 14:55:27.595000
20180823 14:57:44.626000
20180823 14:59:03.245000
20180823 15:11:59.544000
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20180823 15:11:59.544000
20180823 15:18:42.183000
20180823 15:18:55.431000
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20180823 15:19:07.581000
20180823 15:20:09.730000
20180823 15:20:15.730000
20180823 15:20:21.730000
20180823 15:20:27.731000
20180823 15:20:34.732000
20180823 15:20:43.733000
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20180823 15:21:41.800000
20180823 15:21:47.737000
20180823 15:21:53.744000
20180823 15:21:59.744000
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20180823 15:22:00.771000
20180823 15:23:42.049000
20180823 15:26:28.566000
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20180823 15:26:28.572000
20180823 15:26:51.208000
20180823 15:29:39.564000
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20180823 15:31:39.419000



43

35
257
266
80
166
87
170
30
162
200
46
33
70
86
97
86
192
32
101
91
73
91
10
357
75
91
147
93
162
102
137
196
100
137
154
106
57
79
101
100
101
101
99
101
101
28
101
138
685

592

592

592

592

592

592

591,8
591,6
591.,4
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591,2
591.,4
591,2
590,8
590,8
590,2
590,2
590,2
590,2
590,4
590,4
590,2
589,8
590,6
590,6
591

591

591

591

591

591

591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591.,4
591,6
591,6

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20180823 15:32:38.048000
20180823 15:32:38.066000
20180823 15:33:03.564000
20180823 15:33:07.828000
20180823 15:41:56.047000
20180823 15:41:56.047000
20180823 15:42:13.073000
20180823 15:48:36.651000
20180823 15:50:20.741000
20180823 15:52:01.634455
20180823 15:52:01.634567
20180823 15:52:01.634567
20180823 15:52:01.636364
20180823 15:52:01.636364
20180823 15:52:29.170276
20180823 15:53:46.567920
20180823 15:54:29.041000
20180823 15:54:29.041906
20180823 15:55:45.281000
20180823 15:55:48.283608
20180823 16:01:29.339000
20180823 16:01:29.339000
20180823 16:07:17.183000
20180823 16:07:17.195000
20180823 16:07:17.195000
20180823 16:07:17.208000
20180823 16:10:12.068000
20180823 16:10:12.068000
20180823 16:14:03.483000
20180823 16:14:54.685000
20180823 16:22:06.328000
20180823 16:22:06.328000
20180823 16:28:03.870000
20180823 16:28:03.870000
20180823 16:28:03.870000
20180823 16:28:03.870000
20180823 16:28:03.890000
20180823 16:28:03.890000
20180823 16:35:14.406000
20180823 16:35:14.406000
20180823 16:35:14.406000
20180823 16:36:50.994000
20180823 16:36:50.994000
20180823 16:36:50.998000
20180823 16:36:50.998000
20180823 16:36:50.998000
20180823 16:36:50.998000
20180823 16:36:50.999000
20180823 16:36:51.023000
20180823 16:36:51.023000
20180823 16:41:29.896000
20180823 16:41:29.896000



94
96
106
174

97

94

64
28
28
97
256
124
97
12
81
27
67
101
101
54
57
87
128
81
99
142
57
105
58
39
92
66
122
7
62
28
97
429
19
77
101
144
11
11
88
88
260
184
50

591.,4
591
590,8
591
592
591,6
591,6
591,6
591,6
593,2
593,2
593,2
593
593
593
593
593
592,8
592
592
592
592
592
592
592
591,8
591,2
592
592
592,4
592,4
591,6
591,6
591,8
591,8
592,4
592,4
592
592
593
593
593
594
594
5944
5944
5944
593,8
594,2
594,2
594,2
594,2

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

20180823 16:42:50.229000
20180823 16:43:24.654000
20180823 16:43:43.640000
20180823 16:45:45.427363
20180824 9:02:32.522000
20180824 9:03:47.157000
20180824 9:03:47.157000
20180824 9:03:47.171000
20180824 9:03:47.171000
20180824 9:09:08.693000
20180824 9:09:11.217000
20180824 9:09:11.241000
20180824 9:09:34.969000
20180824 9:09:34.969000
20180824 9:09:47.342000
20180824 9:09:47.342000
20180824 9:09:47.410000
20180824 9:11:58.905000
20180824 9:13:30.042000
20180824 9:15:44.148000
20180824 9:16:56.937000
20180824 9:16:56.957000
20180824 9:16:56.961000
20180824 9:19:30.134000
20180824 9:19:30.134000
20180824 9:21:13.328000
20180824 9:22:24.948000
20180824 9:26:32.205000
20180824 9:26:32.205000
20180824 9:29:25.329000
20180824 9:29:25.329000
20180824 9:31:52.117000
20180824 9:31:52.117000
20180824 9:34:55.101000
20180824 9:34:55.101000
20180824 9:40:14.018000
20180824 9:40:14.022000
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